TSRDF_data_sheet.doc / 09.04.01  EMEKO / Seite 1 von 3
Solid state relay
or
Thyristor modul
Data Sheet:
Transformer Switching Relay TSRDF
Elektronik GmbH
Kirchzarten

Operating temperature: 0°C to 60°C, special version: -20°C to +80°C
Storage temperature: -10°C to 70°C
Ordering Key:
TSRDF
Special-Version-No.
(Ask factory)
00: Standard Version
Message Output 2:
Control Input 2:
Control Element:
Mains Voltage:
0= No second  Message Display
0= No second control Input
2= external solid state relay
4= 400V
9= whith second Message Display
9= Whith second control Input,
1= external Thyristor pair
2= 200V; 5= 500V;
9= Non Standard Voltage
     Customer specified Function
     Customer specified
Housing:
Emeko Ing. Büro, M. Konstanzer FSM Elektronik GmbH
Customer Services – Applications- Marketing
Britzingerstr. 36
D 79114 Freiburg
Telefon: 0(049)170/2410655
Telefax: 0(049)761/441888
e-mail: Emeko@t-online.de
Internet: http://www.emeko.de
Development – Production – Sales
Scheffelstr. 49
D 79199 Kirchzarten
Telefon: 0(049)7661/9855-0
Telefax: 0(049)7661/985511